# CH \$65.00 7305476

#### TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM307620

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ALLIED COLLOIDS LIMITED		12/14/1998	COMPANY: GREAT BRITAIN

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Ciba Specialty Chemicals Water Treatments Limited	
Street Address:	Cleckheaton Road, Bradford,	
City:	West Yorkshire	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	BD12 0JZ	
Entity Type:	COMPANY: UNITED KINGDOM	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	73054769	DRIMAX
Serial Number:	73077642	HYDROCOL

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** 7038482981

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 703-584-3270

Email: dsafran@rmsclaw.com,iridchenko@rmsclaw.com

Correspondent Name: David S. Safran

**Address Line 1:** 7918 Jones Branch Drive, Suite 500

Address Line 4: McLean, VIRGINIA 22102

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	DSS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	David S. Safran
SIGNATURE:	/david s safran/
DATE SIGNED:	06/13/2014

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=Allied Colloids Limited to Ciba Speciality Chemicals Water Treatment Ltd#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005302 FRAME: 0383



## CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 722043

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

### ALLIED COLLOIDS LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of

CIBA SPECIALTY CHEMICALS WATER TREATMENTS LIMITED

Given at Leeds, the 14th December 1998

Certified AS A True Copy Of the Original

P.B. Wilson

STEVE SIMS
For The Registrar Of Companies

PAUL B WELSON

AUZITANT COMPANY SECRETARY

22/03/06

0

COMPANIES HOUSE

TRADEMARK REEL: 005302 FRAME: 0384

**RECORDED: 06/13/2014**